Valves for
Power Generation
ASME Classes
600 – 4500
A New Generation of Valves
www.jdvusa.com  |  832.939.9944  |  12411 Citypark Dr #100 Missouri City, TX 77489
JBF Series Severe Service Metal-Seated Ball Valves
JDV was founded in Taiwan in 1975, and from

G
We’ve created an easy guide to help our customers order our severe service ball valves.
How To Order Guide
How To Order Guide
Stem Coating
CRC = Chrome Carbide SF = Spray & Fuse
CRC
Stem Material
66 = A286 Gr. 660 Stem 71 = Inconel 718 Stem * = Omit if Not Required
66
Trim Material
40 = 410SS Trim 2 = 316SS Trim
71 = Inconel 718 Trim X = Special Trim
40
Body Material
A105 = A105 F5 = A182 F5 F316 = A182 F316
F11 = A182 F11 F9 = A182 F9 F317 = A182 F317
F22 = A182 F22 CL 3 F91 = A182 F91 TYPE 2 F347 = A182 F347
F22
End Connection
SW = Socketweld T = FNPT
BW### = Buttweld (advise schedule) RF = Raised Face
SW
Port Size & Configuration
FP = Full Port
055 = 0.55" Bore 106 = 1.06" Bore 066 = 0.66" Bore
072 = 0.72" Bore 134 = 1.34" Bore 100 = 1.00" Bore
072
Valve Type
JBFL = Low Pressure
Severe Service Metal-Seated Ball Valve
JBFH = High Pressure
Severe Service Metal-Seated Ball Valve
JBFX = Large Diameter
Severe Service Metal-Seated Ball Valve
JBFH
Pressure Class
6LTD = ASME Class 600 LIMITED 32LTD = ASME Class 3200 LIMITED 9 = ASME Class 900 25 = ASME Class 2500
15LTD = ASME Class 1500 LIMITED 45LTD = ASME Class 4500 LIMITED 15 = ASME Class 1500 45 = ASME Class 4500
32LTD
Size
NPS 0.5 - NPS 12
NPS 1
|  13
BLANK PAGE14  |
Below is an illustration of a typical combined cycle power plant. These
types of plants use our JBF Series ball valves in many different applications,
you can find some typical applications shown below by area of the plant
you commonly find them.
1.	 Our Brand and Specifications
2.	 Model: Refer to How-To-Order Guide
3.	 Max. Rated Pressure
4.	 Max. Pressure Low Temperature
5.	 Max. Pressure High Temperature
6.	 End Connections
7.	 Valve Size
8.	 Rating
9.	 Stem Material
10.	Seat Material
11.	 Manufacturing Location
12.	 NACE
13.	 Bore Size
14.	Body Material
15.	 Ball Material
16.	Serial Number
17.	 Manufacturing Number
Typical Combined Cycle Power Plant
Valve Nameplate Information